
 

 

 

 

 

 

GENERAL 
TARIFF 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Meal Deal (Meal, Dessert & 
Drink) 
Main Meal & Dessert 
 
Main Meal 

£2.60 
 

£2.45 
 

£2.20 

Vegetarian Main Meal 

Street Food 

£2.00 

£2.00 

Jacket Potatoes                from 

Pasta & Sauce 

       £0.95 

       £1.75 

Small Salads 

Large Salads 

Protein Items 

Hot Dessert 

Value Sandwich                from 

Standard Sandwich           from 

Baguette/ Wrap                 from 

£0.95 

£1.70 

£0.75 

£0.95 

£1.40 

£1.80 

£1.90 

  

  
 


