GENERAL TARIFF

Meal Deal (Meal, Dessert Drink)	&	£2.60
Main Meal & Dessert		£2.45
Main Meal		£2.20
Vegetarian Main Meal		£2.00
Street Food		£2.00
Jacket Potatoes	from	£0.95
Pasta & Sauce		£1.75
Small Salads		£0.95
Large Salads		£1.70
Protein Items		£0.75
Hot Dessert		£0.95
Value Sandwich	from	£1.40
Standard Sandwich	from	£1.80
Baguette/ Wrap	from	£1.90